TIME RESULTS

March 16, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #1
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Best
Time
45.432
45.702
46.113
46.391
47.279
47.374
48.233
48.25
48.32
48.377
48.38
48.383
48.49
48.706
48.719
48.932
48.949
48.991
49.225
49.264
49.876
49.879
49.954
49.984
50.076
50.227
50.456
50.489
50.668
50.679
50.794
50.835
50.974
51.063
51.12
51.223
51.414
51.751
51.804
51.919
52.042
52.093
52.184

Driver

Monty Pack

Bill Charron
Dave Dunwoodie
Rob Boynton
Gary Ratliff
Hung-Jen Hung
Kevin Laird

Joe Weinstein
James Laeno
Clint Smith

Chris Fountain
Grant Keyser
Chris Schaut
Larry Sharp
Derek Boyd
Steve Forshay
Artem Rakhov
Himanshu Patel
Anthony Olea
Boris Elpiner
Jeff McCormick
Janell Lund-Mann
Doug Seidewitz
Steve Graham
Curtis Reitmeir
Emerson Philpot
Ed Racer

Homer Pitner
Ray Wabe
Thomas Wainwright
Matthew Visser
Brad McClure
Gianni Filardo
Eric Reitmeir
Olivier Furon
Jennifer Yeh
Dominique Wainwright
Brent Stewart
Uwe Schaefer
Tim Seaman
David Yeh

Ward Karns
Byran Longmire

Class

105
MO02
MO05
FUN
FUN
FUN
P13
512
P16
FUN
FUN
S13
P16
P16
P16
512
FUN
S07
FUN
P12
FUN
S11
FUN
P09
FUN

105
S07
P13
S04
S11
FUN
Mo04
S10
FUN
S06
S12L
S11
P15
S11
FUN
S12
FUN
S07

Num

15

116
1981
53
38
30
981
296
81
495
89
695

912

234

586
48

184
16
8L
77
41
68

128

407

997

878

565

149

191

717
86

412
28

564
57

901

319

17
987

Vehicle

2018 Porsche GT3

1972 Porsche 914-4

1970 Porsche 911

2002 Porsche GT2

1969 Volkswagen Beetle
2014 Nissan GT-R

2011 Porsche Turbo S
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2014 Porsche Cayman S
1970 Porsche

1992 BMW 325is

2019 Porsche 911 Carrera T
2008 Porsche Cayman S
2006 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche 981 Cayman S
2015 Porsche 991 GT3
2014 Scion FR-S

2014 Porsche Cayman S
2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2016 Porsche GT4

2004 BMW M3 Cab

2014 Porsche 911 4S

2016 Porsche GT4

1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriole
2013 Scion FRS

2003 Porsche 911 Turbo
2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
2000 Porsche Boxster
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2018 Ford Shelby GT350
2003 Porsche Carrera

2005 Porsche 911 S

2013 Scion FRS

2015 Porsche Cayman
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2000 Porsche Boxster S
2014 Porsche 911

2007 BMW MR

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2018 Porsche 911 Turbo S
2014 Porsche Boxster S

Cones

Run1l

47.264
48.507(1)
48.688
51.823(1)
51.242(2)
51.780(2)
60.047
50.247
50.865
55.796
52.470(1)
50.334
52.241
50.377
53.045(3)
52.517
52.787
52.088(1)
52.018
51.985(2)
51.392
56.068
54.187
52.505
50.687
79.359(3)
52.099
56.151(1)
56.093(1)
55.439
53.513
54.38
55.779
53.586
55.046
56.231
55.734
55.694(1)
55.332
58.016(1)
DNF
54.612
57.602

Time Results
LPR AX#1

46.601
46.321
46.935

48.553(1)
48.333

49.276(1)
49.071
48.797
50.446
51.969
49.178

DNF
49.26

50.004(1)
50.089
50.946

51.28
50.375
51.907
50.086
51.353
52.876
51.935
51.551
50.089
54.577
50.887
53.625
53.302

DNF
52.193
53.084
54.177

52.63
53.179

55.69
53.186
54.165
52.916
54.187

59.490(1)
57.553
53.134

45.538
45.996
46.955
47.109
47.658
49.306
50.845
50.568(2)
49.579
50.521
49.05
49.776
48.955
49.654
50.427
49.581
DNF
49.197
51.309
49.609
51.458
52.254
50.117
50.76
50.076
51.936
52.078(1)
52.773
51.495
52.049
51.914
50.835
53.42
52.801
51.929
55.234
53.551(1)
56.755(2)
54.718
53.196(1)
56.173
55.684
53.6

45.432
45.702
46.835
46.391
47.279
48.362
49.102
48.25
48.977
50.061
48.38
49.545
58.092
48.706
50.084(1)
48.932
50.569
51.254
49.225
49.264
50.961
51.964
49.954
50.923
51.549(1)
50.287
50.456
52.738(1)
51.826
51.861(1)
51.799(1)
51.074(1)
53.164
56.455(1)
52.473
52.6
52.422
51.751
52.251
51.919
54.457
54.394
52.781

45.81
47.406
51.551(2)

48.011
48.508

48.729
58.547(1)
50.768
50.632
50.502

49.192
50.047
50.317
50.167(1)
50.217
50.922(1)
50.311
53.238
53.433
52.159(1)
50.943
52.899(1)
51.852
53.140(1)
51.978
51.382
51.483

52.835
52.979(1)
53.107(1)

52.899

51.656

52.535
DNF
54.701
55.184
52.837

Run 6

46.648
47.02
48.653

48.109
50.008(2)

DNF
49.01
49.528(1)
48.383
50.166(1)

65.656(1)
49.095
48.949
48.991
54.541(2)
50.735(1)
50.546
51.437
50.968
50.019
53.132
50.465
50.881
52.329
50.668
50.96
51.886(1)

51.884
51.063
51.65

60.361
51.931

51.961
53.393
53.197
53.89

52.719

46.47
46.232
48.115

47.737
49.129(1)

48.32
49.478(1)
48.776
48.959
49.03

49.074
49.408
50.777
50.349
50.594
51.050(1)
50.46
51.993
50.146
50.211
50.7
51.143
50.823
53.678(1)
52.111(1)
50.679
52.024(1)

51.887
51.669
52.014(1)
51.223
52.196

51.804
53.057
52.28
53.138
52.184

46.113
47.292

49.242
48.233

48.467(1)
49.890(1)
DNF
48.408
48.49

51.317(2)
49.438
51.518(1)
49.078
49.728
50.239(1)
50.7
49.879
51.1
50.075
50.095
50.227
51.405
50.489
52.479(1)
51.559(1)
50.794

50.974
52.457(1)
51.449
52.958
51.414

52.752
52.419
52.042
53.093
52.703

46.844
48.025(1)

47.374
DNF

51.885(1)
48.377
48.739

49.735(1)

48.719(1)

52.823
49.416
50.757
52.188(2)
49.876
50.139
50.172
49.984
50.256
51.172
50.903
50.682

54.191(1)
63.454(2)

52.832(1)
51.366
51.12
52.865(2)
51.811(1)

53.152
52.367
52.236
52.093
53.142



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

52.22
52.226
52.309
52.367
52.431
52.636
52.658
52.706
52.732
53.035
53.068
53.438
53.638
53.801
53.853
53.973
53.975

54.13
54.353
55.255
55.461
55.553
55.559
56.749
57.611
57.988

58.33
59.481
59.838
61.647

Tom Kong

Fan Jiang

Josh Mack

Steve Travis
Alan Sammut
Peter McMillan
Caevon Hekmaty
Sameer Panwar
Craig Smith
Jurgen Shestani
Joe Mercado
Kevin Curran
Martin McGuire
John Eiskamp
Bruce Berg

Brad Boardman
Chris Markham
Tony Vanacore
Brian Harney
Peter Swaine
Ron Craig
Alexander Estuesta
Brian Lee
Angela Liu

Carol McNamara
Vincent Yeh
Mengci Shao
Patrick Oehlsen
Steven Smith
Melanie Chapin

S09
S13
S07
P09
FUN
P10
P07
FUN
FUN
P10
FUN
S11
FUN
101
S06
FUN
S07
P06
101
FUN
S06
P03
FUN
FUN
P16L
FUN
S13L
FUN
FUN
S0oL

65
991
470
114

13
355

23
411
181

32

25
404
205
333

1658
142
363

14

71
171
972
245

18

11
229
827

33
361
888
288

1999 Porsche 911 C2
2019 Porsche 911 Turbo
2009 Porsche Boxster

1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriole

2006 Porsche Cayman S
2001 Porsche 996

1980 Porsche 911SC
2005 Chevrolet Corvette
1970 Porsche

2013 Porsche 991.1 C2
2005 BMW 330i zhp
2012 Porsche Cayman R
2005 Mazda RX-8

1967 Porsche 912

2008 Porsche Cayman
1989 BMW 325is

2006 Porsche Boxster S
1974 Porsche 911

1927 Porsche 914

2018 Porsche 911 Turbo S
2011 Porsche Cayman
1985 Porsche 944 N/A
2012 Porsche Carrera
2018 Subaru STI

2006 Porsche Cayman S
2012 Nissan 370Z

2019 Porsche 911 Turbo
2018 Dodge Charger R/T
1966 Volvo something
1999 Porsche Carerra

56.569(2)
72.411(1)
56.873
56.193
58.429
54.344
54.664
56.249
57.946
56.459(2)
54.531
64.806(2)
56.777
57.593
DNF
56.378
58.391
55.997
57.222
82.003
59.637
56.667
61.802
64.535
61.69
64.565
DNF
DNF
61.464
69.160(1)

Tleamam Daalan

53.592
64.109(1)
55.416
DNF
55.938
54.683
54.429
56.128
DNF
54.294
53.068
57.012
56.332
55.082
58.962
56.845
56.761
55.06
55.202
70.251
58.484
55.623
61.104(2)
64.124
57.611
61.364
63.16
64.897
60.835
66.79

52.923
60.990(1)
54.054
DNF
54.154
53.654
52.658
54.785
DNF
53.077
53.218
55.946
54.504
55.126
58.092(1)
55.321
55.168
55.07
54.582
61.109
58.225
55.933
55.559
60.837
57.911
59.054
61.063(1)
61.595
60.417
62.874

53.335(1)
73.297(2)
53.387
53.429(1)
56.114
53.438
DNF
53.922
55.839
53.035
53.659(1)
54.206
56.667(2)
53.801
57.011
54.752
55.157
54.13
54.353
DNF
56.291
55.553
55.751(1)
60.683
58.155
59.452
61.23
61.716
60.36
62.012

52.22
DNF
53.758
55.472
53.071
53.602
53.72
54.207
54.671

54.481
54.304

55.577
55.018
57.844

58.016
57.292
55.967

57.973

60.774
59.047
63.923
61.456
62.908

52.31

60.821
53.448
53.273
53.657
53.537
52.964
52.946
54.031

55.002
54.205

55.169
54.513
55.22

57.680(1)
56.797
56.115(1)

59.586

58.716
58.909
61.378
62.554
62.05

52.223
52.226
52.87
52.643
53.136
53.689
54.627
52.706
53.794

53.438
54.255

56.368
55.362
56.106

57.317
55.461

57.504(1)

58.106

57.988
58.33
63.012
60.129
62.5

52.768(1)
56.467
52.309
52.403

52.74
53.344
53.282

53.278(1)

52.732

53.925
54.37

54.82
53.973
54.269

55.255
56.01
58.660(1)
58.935
58.666
60.907

59.838
63.261

52.769(1)
60.683(1)
DNF
52.367
52.431
52.636

53.416

54.790(1)
53.638

53.853

54.344
53.975

55.562
56.749
58.034
59.481

60.471
61.647



Class Results

CLASS R ES U LTS March 16, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #1

Class Class

Class ) Best Time Driver Number Vehicle
Rank Points
MO02 1 20 45.702 Bill Charron 9 1972 Porsche 914-4
Mo04 1 20 50.835 Brad McClure 191 2003 Porsche Carrera
MO5 1 20 46.113 Dave Dunwoodie 116 1970 Porsche 911
101 1 20 53.801 John Eiskamp 333 1967 Porsche 912
2 16 54.353 Brian Harney 71 1927 Porsche 914
105 1 20 45.432 Monty Pack 15 2018 Porsche GT3
2 16 50.227 Emerson Philpot 128 2003 Porsche 911 Turbo
P03 1 20 55.553 Alexander Estuesta 245 1985 Porsche 944 N/A
P06 1 20 54.130 Tony Vanacore 14 1974 Porsche 911
P07 1 20 52.658 Caevon Hekmaty 23 1980 Porsche 911SC
P09 1 20 49.984 Steve Graham 41 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
2 16 52.367 Steve Travis 114 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
P10 1 20 52.636 Peter McMillan 355 2001 Porsche 996
2 16 53.035 Jurgen Shestani 32 2013 Porsche 991.1 C2
P12 1 20 49.264 Boris Elpiner 184 2016 Porsche GT4
P13 1 20 48.233 Kevin Laird 30 2011 Porsche Turbo S
2 16 50.489 Homer Pitner 997 2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
P15 1 20 51.751 Brent Stewart 57 2000 Porsche Boxster S
P16 1 20 48.320 James Laeno 296 2014 Porsche Cayman S
2 16 48.490 Chris Schaut 695 2008 Porsche Cayman S
3 13 48.706 Larry Sharp 6 2006 Porsche Cayman S
4 11 48.719 Derek Boyd 912 2014 Porsche 981 Cayman S
P16L 1 20 57.611 Carol McNamara 229 2006 Porsche Cayman S

S04 1 20 50.668 Ray Wabe 878 2000 Porsche Boxster



Class Results

S06 1 20 51.120 Olivier Furon 412 2015 Porsche Cayman

2 16 53.853 Bruce Berg 1658 2008 Porsche Cayman

3 13 55.461 Ron Craig 972 2011 Porsche Cayman
S07 1 20 48.991 Himanshu Patel 48 2014 Porsche Cayman S

2 16 50.456 Ed Racer 407 2014 Porsche Boxster 981S

3 13 52.184 Byran Longmire 987 2014 Porsche Boxster S

4 11 52.309 Josh Mack 470 2009 Porsche Boxster

5 9 53.975 Chris Markham 363 2006 Porsche Boxster S
S09 1 20 52.220 Tom Kong 65 1999 Porsche 911 C2
S09L 1 20 61.647 Melanie Chapin 288 1999 Porsche Carerra
S10 1 20 50.974 Gianni Filardo 717 2005 Porsche 911 S
S11 1 20 49.879 Janell Lund-Mann 8L 2014 Porsche 911 4S

2 16 50.679 Thomas Wainwright 565 2015 Porsche Cayman GTS

3 13 51.414 Dominique Wainwright 564 2015 Porsche Cayman GTS

4 11 51.804 Uwe Schaefer 901 2014 Porsche 911

5 9 53.438 Kevin Curran 404 2012 Porsche Cayman R
S12 1 20 48.250 Joe Weinstein 981 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4

2 16 48.932 Steve Forshay 234 2015 Porsche 991 GT3

3 13 52.042 David Yeh 2 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
S12L 1 20 51.223 Jennifer Yeh 28 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
S13 1 20 48.383 Grant Keyser 89 2019 Porsche 911 Carrera T

2 16 52.226 Fan lJiang 991 2019 Porsche 911 Turbo
S13L 1 20 58.330 Mengci Shao 33 2019 Porsche 911 Turbo
FUN 1 46.391 Rob Boynton 1981 2002 Porsche GT2

2 47.279 Gary Ratliff 53 1969 Volkswagen Beetle

3 47.374 Hung-Jen Hung 38 2014 Nissan GT-R

4 48.377 Clint Smith 81 1970 Porsche

5 48.380 Chris Fountain 495 1992 BMW 325is

6 48.949 Artem Rakhov 586 2014 Scion FR-S

7 49.225 Anthony Olea 5 2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06

8 49.876 Jeff McCormick 16 2004 BMW M3 Cab

9 49.954 Doug Seidewitz 77 2016 Porsche GT4

10 50.076 Curtis Reitmeir 68 2013 Scion FRS

11 50.794 Matthew Visser 149 2018 Ford Shelby GT350

12 51.063 Eric Reitmeir 86 2013 Scion FRS

13 51.919 Tim Seaman 319 2007 BMW MR

14 52.093 Ward Karns 17 2018 Porsche 911 Turbo S



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

52.431
52.706
52.732
53.068
53.638
53.973
55.255
55.559
56.749
57.988
59.481
59.838

Class Results
Alan Sammut
Sameer Panwar
Craig Smith
Joe Mercado
Martin McGuire
Brad Boardman
Peter Swaine
Brian Lee
Angela Liu
Vincent Yeh
Patrick Oehlsen
Steven Smith

13
411
181

25
205
142
171

18

11
827
361
888

2006 Porsche Cayman S
2005 Chevrolet Corvette
1970 Porsche

2005 BMW 330i zhp
2005 Mazda RX-8

1989 BMW 325is

2018 Porsche 911 Turbo S
2012 Porsche Carrera
2018 Subaru STI

2012 Nissan 370Z

2018 Dodge Charger R/T
1966 Volvo something



PAX RESULTS

March 16, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #1

PAX Pax
Rank Points

1 100
2 94
3 88
4 82
5 77
6 72
7 68
8 64
9 60

10 56

11 52

12 48

13 44

14 40

15 36

16 32

17 29

18 26

19 23

20 20

21 18

22 16

23 14

24 12

25 10

26 8

27 6

28 4

29 2

30 1

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

PAX
Time
45.341
45.473
45.601
46.003
46.049
46.113
46.211
46.385
46.417
46.429
46.488
46.561
46.724
46.980
47.136
47.219
47.259
47.317
47.378
47.663
47.892
48.032
48.340
48.586
48.597
48.955
49.001
49.109
49.118
49.222
49.430
49.482
49.530
49.745
50.127
50.221
50.498
50.499
50.683
50.691
50.711
50.733
51.918
52.451
54.903
55.791
56.638

Class

105
MO02
S04
S07
P16
MO05
P16
P09
P16
P16
S10
S12
S06
S13
S11
S12
S09
P13
S07
P15
S11
P12
PO7
S11
P09
S11
S07
P10
S07
S06
S12L
P10
P13
P06
105
S12
P03
S11
S07
S06
S13
MO04
101
101
P16L
S09L
S13L

PAX
Index
0.998
0.995
0.900
0.939
0.953
1.000
0.953
0.928
0.953
0.953
0.912
0.965
0.914
0.971
0.945
0.965
0.905
0.981
0.939
0.921
0.945
0.975
0.918
0.945
0.928
0.945
0.939
0.933
0.939
0.914
0.965
0.933
0.981
0.919
0.998
0.965
0.909
0.945
0.939
0.914
0.971
0.998
0.965
0.965
0.953
0.905
0.971

Best
Time
45.432
45.702
50.668
48.991
48.320
46.113
48.490
49.984
48.706
48.719
50.974
48.250
51.120
48.383
49.879
48.932
52.220
48.233
50.456
51.751
50.679
49.264
52.658
51.414
52.367
51.804
52.184
52.636
52.309
53.853
51.223
53.035
50.489
54.130
50.227
52.042
55.553
53.438
53.975
55.461
52.226
50.835
53.801
54.353
57.611
61.647
58.330

Driver

Monty Pack

Bill Charron

Ray Wabe
Himanshu Patel
James Laeno
Dave Dunwoodie
Chris Schaut
Steve Graham
Larry Sharp
Derek Boyd
Gianni Filardo
Joe Weinstein
Olivier Furon
Grant Keyser
Janell Lund-Mann
Steve Forshay
Tom Kong

Kevin Laird

Ed Racer

Brent Stewart
Thomas Wainwright
Boris Elpiner
Caevon Hekmaty

Dominique Wainwright

Steve Travis
Uwe Schaefer
Byran Longmire
Peter McMillan
Josh Mack
Bruce Berg
Jennifer Yeh
Jurgen Shestani
Homer Pitner
Tony Vanacore
Emerson Philpot
David Yeh
Alexander Estuesta
Kevin Curran
Chris Markham
Ron Craig

Fan Jiang

Brad McClure
John Eiskamp
Brian Harney
Carol McNamara
Melanie Chapin
Mengci Shao

Num

15

878
48
296
116
695
41

912
717
981
412
89
8L
234
65
30
407
57
565
184
23
564
114
901
987
355
470
1658
28
32
997
14
128

245
404
363
972
991
191
333
71
229
288
33

Vehicle

2018 Porsche GT3

1972 Porsche 914-4

2000 Porsche Boxster
2014 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche Cayman S
1970 Porsche 911

2008 Porsche Cayman S
1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
2006 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche 981 Cayman S
2005 Porsche 911 S

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2015 Porsche Cayman
2019 Porsche 911 Carrera T
2014 Porsche 911 4S

2015 Porsche 991 GT3
1999 Porsche 911 C2

2011 Porsche Turbo S
2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
2000 Porsche Boxster S
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2016 Porsche GT4

1980 Porsche 911SC

2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
2014 Porsche 911

2014 Porsche Boxster S
2001 Porsche 996

2009 Porsche Boxster
2008 Porsche Cayman
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2013 Porsche 991.1 C2
2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
1974 Porsche 911

2003 Porsche 911 Turbo
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
1985 Porsche 944 N/A
2012 Porsche Cayman R
2006 Porsche Boxster S
2011 Porsche Cayman
2019 Porsche 911 Turbo
2003 Porsche Carrera

1967 Porsche 912

1927 Porsche 914

2006 Porsche Cayman S
1999 Porsche Carerra

2019 Porsche 911 Turbo



